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Description 

• Patch Panel adaptor of Hybrid 
connectors SMPTE 304. 

• Front side: SMPTE 304 Hybrid connector. 
• Rear side (Each input): 1 EUROBLOCK 

connector, 2 LC connectors, 1 
POWERCON connector.  

• 1 Row up to 5 Hybrid connectors (inputs) 
in 2 RU. 

• TV Broadcast and Video devices signal. 
• Thermoplastic Insulation plate in order 

to isolate connectors and chassis. 

SMPTE 
STANDARDS 

 
SMPTE 304-2009.  Broadcast Cameras, Hybrid Electrical and Fiber-Optic Connector. It 
defines hybrid connectors, which contain a combination of electrical contacts and fiber-
optic contacts for single-mode fiber  
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Applications 

Installations where is necessary to split up a SMPTE 304 hybrid signal into the different signals 
contained. 

 

Physical Characteristics 
Material • Panel made of extruded aluminium  

• Individual module made of extruded aluminium 
with an insulating thermoplastic plate  

• Tie cable bar 
• Finish: electrostatic paint and direct print 

Connectors SMPTE 304 LEMO FMW.3K.93C.TLMT96Z 
Power Terminal block 5 ends 
Optical Fibre LC-LC Monomode 

Dimensions 483 × 89 × 107 mm 
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